INS. CASE OWN	ER KI	c S . Asm 180	06528,	Ugas -1 LKK	38×84
Saveya	WARCH			Date / Time	61412018
Pre-assign / CCI Insured Vehicle : Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :88 Is driver the owns	NO STT	2936M 2936M ONG AHEE HP: D.O.A: 41418 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	1	9
Driver Te	1 No. 1	(V/L: YES/NO)	OI GIA REPO	. 11	Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability	WS Tel		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: (SP. et : inbility: MKS:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	SM WAR TO O		) ;9th, w/y/	After call its to GI.  Documentation Check List: Notification its (if non-pickup) After call its to GI. Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR. Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	N.9-18 Handler Typist
		Sent By		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost 9/2 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Lisbility: Repair Cost wilest cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): COR only LOU only	S\$ 1,314-00 S\$ 100:00 ( S\$ - (\$ S\$ - (\$	Confirm with:  § days) Reduction: Ho Confirm with Yate d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28 4 VEN ( 1 days) = 4:00 x days) x days) LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		Confirm by: Oct.  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: 10	
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Fotal: FINAL PAYMEN'T	\$\$3.00 \$\$ - \$\$ \$\$ - \$\$ - \$\$ - \$\$ - \$\$ - \$\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )  Global Sum SS: Confirm with: Young			ct/Private Settle - +25() 。 + (0() /。 中
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Sidia 1 N.4.)	\$\$1,816.00 51	Name 1: SME Moreg PIE UN Name 2: Name 3:		Email Catl	

Smart clair	01	10				(Off	ice)				
	-	Kian th	uan	.00		KEM		1	oute/Time:	810 CHUGO	1151an
Estimated Cor						Bill to:					
OD / W:											
To Inspect Ve	nicle No:		S	inc 3	168 G			Insured:	377	213PW	
at Workshop i	n/=		Str	IE MU	tur			Tel:			
of		Blk	. (	Kaki	Bukit	AVE 6	#03	-15			
Policy No								58m0	0069		
Sum Insured:						Exce					
Make of Veh: (Client's Record								1	.o.a	अगर मण्डा	
CA / REV	REP. / 1	REV 24 H	RS 0	104					THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Date/Time:	8106709	Jusp	mı	erson Co	alacted;_	Jenn	4	Ve	hicle IN /	SUT)	
Date/Fine	Action/In	struction	-	111	Chinale						-
		1635									
		3em -									
						SMART					

ASS. RSC. BY: MOY CL S	AXA /
A	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 56.627686 Yr Regn: 17/1 06
/1	Type: VS / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA / INV / MV	Truck   Trailer or (A)
To Inspect Vehicle No. 566 27686	Make loyste will as 1794
at Workshop m/s Since	Colour S. We A/O Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 45505 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Italized	Engrico
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Ctairns No	Gen. Cond: Sept / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sim Injured Excess	Steering Incom / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Report	Brake Incor Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mæ∉ of Veh	Mod NII / (/Rim) / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size F. 195-/65-n15
Semark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DON / EXNOVA / GY / PS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
ial or Market Value 2.1(	TOYOTYOKO OF LUXOTIK
- 0,10	Front Real
DAS Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
LBR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C- mm L/Bal 3- mm
st Repairs.	DOA 4/4/18 DON 1/1/4/15
im Sum: Wal: Yes or No	Survey held at Ollow
A ! REV ! REP. ! 24 HRS	Des. of Demages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vahida IN LOI	Dear & A.
T STANT COMESTON	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected tips to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
141. 9 Mi. 279	16103 NH 6187
thetic it = 1000 = 0	1
11/18 /3 & 0800 Confirms	16103 ne++ 6897 1 N.Ce Gery (Red 8687.48, 56%)
	2019
RECEIVED	5 MAY 2018
See the towns	
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 8
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1
silime. File Return tol	Transportation:
Ists - typist Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
port Format : SMART (cim	: Tech_Invs (\$ ) Chers
mp Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6800 = )	Weakend (\$
	TOTAL 250

# SME Motor Pte Ltd

TEL 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service arsmemotor com.sg GST 201119451E RCB NO 201119451E

AXA Tower Singapore 068811 TEL: 68804741 FAX: 68804838 ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: TOYOTA WISH Your Ref No: 18/AXA/TP-073 (04) Chasis No: ZNE100281161 Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: 1ZZ2446293 Accident Date: 04/04/2018 Reg. Date: 12/01/2006

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

SJT2936M

8 Shenton Way #24-01

M/S:

TP Veh Reg No:

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGC2768G

	Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
	List Price			
T.	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING ALC	1 PC	120,00 -	
2	REAR GATE SOSTO	1 PC	1,275.00	
3	REAR GATE LOGO 241	1 PC	55.00 -	
4	REAR GATE INNER RUBBER 70. 4	1 PC	398.00	
5	REAR GATE LOCK 10/14	LPC	443.00	
6	REAR BUMPER DIS	1 PC	500.30 _	_
7	REAR BUMPER RETAINER 34	2 PC	121.60 -	_
8	REAR BUMPER CLIP	10 PC	50.00	-
9	REAR BUMPER BRACKET 4 1	2 PC	120.00 2	<b>*</b>
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR WISCA	2 PC	190,00 f	AC 95
11	TAIL LAMP	2 PC	1,012.80 ₺	7
12	REAR END PANEL 3 500	1 PC	468.00 -	-
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 41	LPC	245.00	<b>X</b>
14	REAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL	1 PC	650.00	X
15	FRT BONNET Suc	1 PC	645.00	
16	FRT BONNET HINGE	2 PC	116.00	×
17	FRT BONNET INSULATOR DE	1.PC	323.00	
18	INSULATOR CLIP	10 PC	50.00	
19	FRI BONNET LOCK 7mg	1.PC	86.00 -	
20	FRT BONNET CHROME AN /CM	IPC	215.00	
21	FRT GRILLE T-1	1 PC	115.00	
22	FRT GRILLE CLIP PA	4 PC	20.00	(
23	FRT GRILLE BUSH ALL	2 PC	40,00	
24	FRI BUMPER 215	1 PC	475.00	-
25	FRT BUMPER RETAINER	2 PC	110.00	
26	FRT BUMPER CLIP	10 PC	50.00	
27	FRT BUMPER INNER SPONGE A 1	LPC	105.00	8
28	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	285.00	
29	HEADLAMP N/SURA	2 PC	1,850.00 (	4C 925
30	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL 24/34C	IPC	890.00	_
31	BRACE PANEL (W)	LPC	90.00	
32	AIRCON CONDENSER BU / Pun	I PC	1,591.60	
33	RADIATOR	1 PC	1,806.00	-
34	RADIATOR MOTOR COWLING CAL	1.PC	220.00	

### SME Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay it KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg GST-201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

EST0004049 8 Shenton Way #24-01 Estimate No: 06 Apr 2018 Date: AXA Tower GA006893 Singapore 068811 Policy No: Veh Reg No: SGC2768G 68804741 FAX: 68804838 ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: TOYOTA WISH Chasis No: ZNE100281161

Your Ref No: 18/AXA/TP-073 (04)

TEL:

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 04/04/2018 TP Veh Reg No: SJT2936M

### Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGC2768G

Engine No:

Reg. Date:

1ZZ2446293

12/01/2006

	Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	Special Net		SS	<u>SS</u>
36	FRT NUMBER PLATE	1 PC	sef 40.00	-
37	REAR NUMBER PLATE	LPC	Senf 40.00	-
38	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	, IPC	nec 65.00	40
39	REVERSE SENSOR	1sel +the	Shell 250.00	200
40	RADIATOR COOLANT	1 PC	ale 25,00	-
			420.00	420.00
	Labour			345
41	WIRE CHECKING	LUNI	T 30.00	20
42	REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON AND GAS	LUNI	T 100:00	-
43	REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	LUNI	T 120.00	-
44	TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	LUNI	100,00	62
45	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	LUNI	100.00	60
46	CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREA	LUNI	100.00	25
47	LABOUR CHARGE	LUNI	1,800.00	1400
48	SPRAY PAINTING	LUNI	T 1,600.00	1500
			3,950.00	3,950.00
			Total	SS 15,487.48
		Add C	OST @ 7%	1.084.12
		Total Amou	int Payable	S\$ 16,571.60

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY

LKY Auto Consultants hence notify the hap a er if the following: . In the case between spring painting . In a power de regard parties during resurvey. . Fasts more are subject to confirmation . Third trans survey is on a "Wilbout Prejudice" basis. no liega monfluorits) is allowed. Suppresenting dem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to host any, eval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer

Square: Date:

For SME Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



# MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00D6S



Type

**Q** Question

### Message

Liability: Insured involved in 4 vehicle chain collision insured last vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$7,276.00 (w/GST)\$ Loss of Rental: \$700.00 (7days x \$100) LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$7,978.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (17/10/2018)

Reply



# Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00D6S

Type

Question

Message

Repair Cost: \$6,420.00 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$700.00 (7days x \$100) LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$7,9122.00

Rently



# RE: Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00D6S

Type

**Q** Question

Message

HI, TP DISAGREED WITH THE REPAIR COST.



# Re:RE: Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00D6S

Type

**Question** 

Message

REVISED OFFER: COR: \$6,848.00 (W/GST) LOR \$700 LTA: \$2.00 TOTAL: \$7,550.00 WE NOTED THAT TP LAST EMAIL TO YOU STATED THAT THERE IS FINALIZED AMOUNT, PLEASE ADVISE.

Reply



# Re:RE: Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00D6S

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR DS NOT EXCEEDING \$7,978.00

Reply



	You	Insured	A C. 1. 1. 40	SJ12936M
8 Shenton Way #24-01	You	Ref	19	
AXA Tower	Our	Ref	- 6	SGC2768G
Singapore 068811				
201 <b>0</b>	Date		100	21/05/2018
WITHOUT P				
Dear Sir/Madam				
Accident involving SJT2936M and SGC27686 on 04/04/2018 at ALONG RD 1 ECP BEFORE FORT		ат.		
Please refer only to the boxes marked $(x)$ .				
X We refer to X the above accident our/your letter dated				
X We have been authorised by the owner of vehicle numb insured's motor vehicle number SJT2936M in the	er SGC	2768G accider		as damaged by your
We are instructed that the accident was caused by you the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehic and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:				
Cost of Repair Survey report fees / TP REPORT FEE Loss of Use( days @ \$0.00 per day) Car Rental Fees GIA/LTA search fees	Ξ	7,276.0 700.0 2.0	00	
AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O		7,978.0	00	
X We forward herewith the following relevant supporting do	ocuments:-			
Survey Reports & photographs (To be returned with	in 7 days o	n deman	d)	
X Final repair bill(Tax Invoice)	X Con	of NRI	C/Driving lice	ence
Bill/Receipt for the excess			GIA vehicle	
and the state of t				
X Rental Agreement		17. (7)	otor report f	orm
X Copy of the Insurance Certificate	X Lette	r of Auth	nority	
	TELTO			
X Cheque to be make payable to Messrs SME MOTOR P				
X Cheque to be make payable to Messrs SME MOTOR P  Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must b  letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises	e arrange			pon receipt of this
	be arrange s, in the pre	sence o	four client.	
Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must be letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises   X Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgm	pe arrange s, in the pre sent of rece	sence of	f our client. is letter with	NOTICE TO STORE AND ADDRESS A SECOND
Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must be letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises  X Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgm receipt of this letter.	pe arrange s, in the pre sent of rece	sence of	f our client. is letter with	nin 07 days of your

encl:

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 21 September 2018 2:16 PM

To:

'POH@PENEXLINES.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 2936M AND SGC 2768G ALONG MCE TOWARDS ECP ON

04/04/2018

21 SEPT 2018

### POH TIONG GHEE

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CS/ASM18006528/Uea3-1

YOUR REF

: SJT 2936M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 2936M AND SGC 2768G ALONG MCE TOWARDS ECP ON 04/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SME MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SGC 2768G against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, where your vehicle was involved in a four (4) vehicle chain collision and your vehicle was the last vehicle that rear-ended the Third Party Vehicle SGC 2768G. We are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com">ashersng@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
  us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

# LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: M/s AXA Insurance PIP (4d Singapore	
Accident involving my/our vehicle no. 56.24686 and	1 SJT2936M on Oalo42018
along Rd1 ECP before Fort ed exit	NRIC No. 525357260
of BIR 106 Gaylang cost are 4109-79	_Singapore
the registered owner of vehicle no. Sho 37685 at	the material time of accident, do
hereby authorise Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD as my	y/our agent and representative
to correspond in, negotiate and settle, on my/our behalf,	my/our claim against you as
owner/operator/insurer of vehicle no	
I/We also authorise them to accept settlement cheque on	my/our behalf. Kindly issue
your cheque in favour of "M/s . SME MOTOR PTE LT	
Dated this 8 day of 04	2018
· GIAO	
Signature of Owner or his/her/their Duly Authorised Representative	Company's Stamp (For Firm)





CLAIM REF

: 58M00D65

INSURED

: POH TIONG GHEE

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [KO KING SEYU, NRIC NO. S2535726D] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY.] [S\$7,978.00] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SJT 2936M] as a result of an accident along [RD 1 ECP BEFORE FORT RD EXIT] on [04/04/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SGC 2768G].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SJT 2936M] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SJT 2936M].

Dated this	day of	2018
Claimant's Signature	Soul a	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	5 253 57260	
Occupation/ Business	ř	
Address	SME Motor Dec. 44.4	
Telephone No.	SME Motor Pte. Ltd.	
Witness's Name	AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883	
Witness's Signature	: Tel: 67476/06 (6 lines)	
Witness's NRIC No.	Fax: 67442368	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

## SME Motor Pte Ltd

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay@KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Emuil: service@smemotor.com.sg GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

FAX: 68804838

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

68804741 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

18/AXA/TP-073 (04)

Claim Type: Accident Date:

Third Party

04/04/2018

Claim No:

EST0004049

Ref No:

DR0003472

Date:

18 May 2018

Policy No:

GA006893

Veh Reg No:

SGC2768G

Make/Model: Chasis No:

TOYOTA WISH ZNE100281161

Engine No:

1ZZ2446293

Reg. Date:

12/01/2006

### Invoice to Vehicle No :SGC2768G

			PAGE:1
Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		<u>SS</u>	SS
	As agreed to proceed repair at Lump	Sum Repair	S\$ 6,800.00
		Less Excess	S\$ 0.00

Amount Before GST \$\$ 6,800.00 Add GST @ 7% 476.00

Total Amount payable

S\$ 7,276.00

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX ONLY

For SME, Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

# CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

BLK 7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76,

VEHICLE RENTAL A	GREEMENT
------------------	----------

SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680				V.	EHIC	LER	-	AGKEL	ALE:A I
REGN. NO.: 53090791K			0774			N	0:	8103	
HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle	No:	10	38	37/	Miles	ge Out:	10001	
HINE HO KING SELY, NO 10 19116	Make & Model: 704074 ATLS Guilgi Manual								
NRIC / Passport No. 3935 736 Date of Buth:	OUT	Date	111	010	P	оит	Timit ( §	cookes	
Address Bir 126 Reylang GOT Ane 1	*Replac	e Veh	No.		-	Miles	ige Out		
(delibe) 2 PF -POCK	out	Date				out	Time		
Driving Licence No. 1367367 Pass Date A. 1. 1996									
Contact Number 9718 6327		-	4	CHAR	1			-0-0	~/2
	Daily		@\$	100	) /	per day		100	00
DRIVERS PARTICULARS (if different from Heat)	Weeki	1	@\$			per were			
accounted Driver to Spon Shin.	Month	y	@5			per mon	th		
C0207/1/ H 1/ 1907		Hours @\$ per hour							
NRIC / Proport No. 273-00/ Date of Birth ON.	Others		@\$						
Address:								/	
#09 79 d'( 38126)									
Driving Licence No. 9   5100 Pass Date:									
Contact Number 9689 2250						su	B-TOTAL S	700	00
N	PETRO	DL LEV	/EL						
New Insurance Policy Terms & Conditions as at 08-12-2010	Out	E	(1/4)	4/2	3/4	F			-
NOT PERMITTED TO DRIVE - Not Covered     Driver Age 22 years old and below	ln.	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	Ŧ		/	
Driver above Age 70 years old								700	20
Driver less than 2 years Driving Experience						TOTAL	CHARGES \$	400	100
2. ADDITIONAL EXCESS - S\$3000.00				HV	IPO	RTA	ANT!	1.1	1
Driver Age 23 to 25 years old with 2 years driving experience Driver Age 65 to 70 years old with 2 years driving experience		E	> F(				USE ON	LY	
	Excess	Liabili	s\$	2500.0	00				
REMARKS	Malaysia Excess (With Prior Consent) :								
							1.		
			4	Æ	1	1	1/9		
	Hirer's	Signati	ure		-	× 40	7		
	1000 CV 100	W. T. Carlo					1		
						41	6		
	Addition Driver's Signature X								

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement, if I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all immounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signalure above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given CHIN HUI CAR HENTAL in connection with this agreement is true.

### \* IMPORTANT

- ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIG VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF CDW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 3. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 34 HOURS.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENCED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	the the
184/18	09445HB	190286		SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER

# CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL REGN. NO.: 53090791K

BLK 7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76, SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680

	CO KING SEYU	OFFICIAL RECEIPT
M/s	BLK 126 GEYLANG EAST AVE 1	No: 272940
#	09-79, SINGAPORE 381126.	Date: 18.04.2018
S/No.	Description	Amount
1	RENTAL FEES FOR SJQ 3837A	S 700.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY.

VRA NO. 8103

PAYMENT MODE: CASH CHEQUE -

Chin Mui Car Rental



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-050892

Date of Request:

05/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SME Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

05/04/2018

Enquiry By

Han Zhuang Chou

TP Vehicle No.

SJT2936M

Accident Date

04/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJT2936M	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	30/09/2017-29/09/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-050892

Date of Request:

05/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SME Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/04/2018

Enquiry By

Han Zhuang Chou

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date SJT2936M 04/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SJT 2936M (	insd veh)	Model:	TPVD TOYOTA WISH-1.8
		SGC 2768G	(TP veh)	1	(A)
Dat	e of Accident:	04/04/2018			
Glo	bal Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X ] No	
Rep	air Estimate		: 5	16,571.60	
Fina	al Repair Cost		s	7,276.00	
Los	s of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)		: \$	700.00	7 days
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: S	2.00	
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	al Settlement Su	ım	: \$	7,978.00	
elo	w)	rkshop GIA Registere		AL NOOSS BOOK	FOR BUILDS ACCUSED TO SECONDARY
A)	For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop	):	Agreed Liability _	
B)	For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
	* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	or chain co	illisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Ren	narks				5003
Pay	ment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
1)	SME MOTOR I	PTE LTD		: \$	7,978.0
	IOANNE I	EE VUANO MIN			
		EE KHANG MIN	- 2	24/01/2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Commence of the same

« Service Request Details

Wait for: Approve invoice

Next Step

CS/ASM18006528/Vea3u2-1

Reference

SANDODAS

Oalm

30 November 2018

Request Date

Due Date

4 April 2018

Loss Date

Actions

WISH-1.B (A) Model

ATOYOT DV9TA

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE CTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Third Party Webide Damage

Type of Loss

Standard workshop survey

Services

POH TIONG GHEE BLX 2098, PUNGGOL PLACE, #13-1288, 822209, Singapore

DORISLEE@ALL-SOLUTIONS BIZ

Claim Handler

Manchian changaxa.com.sg CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269

Additional Instructions

Motes Metrics Assessment History Decuments. Bivolices Messages

Document SubType

Document Type

4 Upped Dosserer

Surveyor/ Assessor experse

Imoke

Little Grande Lpd

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

24 January 2019

DATE UPLOADED

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

THE

PAAAR

Seen	TYPE	SAFFINE	Maria Landa	
payment Innaktionn SGC 27685 pdf	Formy / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 January 2019
RENTAL RECEIPT por	Forms / Claim Decoments	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	24 January 2019
GIA SEARCH adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LION AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD TTP)	24 January 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER put	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 January 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FCRM poff	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 January 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Invesion	Repairer	LIOL AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 January 2019
ALETTER TO OLIM	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Hudders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	24 January 2019
TOO per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 January 2019
EMAIL FROM WSP DD 051118 pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Westschop	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD  TTP)	10 November 2018
Immediate Advice with Mandate poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LYRCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Octuber 2018
LICK Sesurery Photopath	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
LKK Survey Photo polf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 Octuber 2018
LKKinnier-SGC 2788Gardf	Impoice	Surveyor/ Assessor experso	LISE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2018
LKKinvoice-SGC 276BG pdf	Invoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2018

HANE	346	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE UMOADED
LOGgett	Other	Other	CHAM Klari Chuan	24 May 2018
SGC 2768G REMSPECTION pid	Gidence	Photos	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 May 2018
MARK ESTMATE, HIT	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotazion	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 April 2018
SURVEY PHOTOSpari	Evidence	Photos	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 April 2018
PRELI ADVISED pdt	Evidence	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	12 April 2016
■GIA REPORT OF S/T2936M INSOLPOF	Reports & Statement	GAA Report	KADRI Mateen	6 April 2018
GIA REPORT OF \$1.55% BIH JPDF	Reports & Statement	GM Report	KADBI Mateen	6 April 2018
GIA REPORT OF SEP2866RPDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	KADR Mateen	6 April 2018
■CAN REPORT OF SGC2?kalig (TP),FDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	KADRI Mateen	6 April 2018
DS VIA SME-mag	Letters and Correspondence	Warkshop	KADRI Mateen	6 April 2018

	HENOVE			40	es	æ	a	a	61	42	61		61	•	a	
	PARTS	Approve	Approve	Approve	Арргоче	Approve	Арргоче	Approve	Approve	Deny	Approve	Dany	Dany	Усретия	Deny	Deny
	PRICE	98	956.25	# 82	298.5	392.25	\$75.23	278	37.5	0	22.5	D	0	192	0	0
	SALV									a		٥	0		ä	0
	OUNTS	×	10	10	×	10	10	я	п	0	Ж	0	0	я	0	0
	OEPRJ BTTR%									0		0	0		0	0
Ts.	1187	120	1276	98	88	\$	\$00.3	80.8	м	0	8	(0)	0	408	۰	0
Summary Parts	сомоттон	Necessary	Damaged	Necessary	Demagod	Twisted	Damaged	Bent	Necessary	Serviceable	Cracked	Serviceable	Serviceable	Damagest	Servicestrie	Repair
Assettaneous	REPAIRMEPLACE C	*	6	*		-	٥	a	2		o	-40.		a		æ
Parts 6 Labour	PAAT															
Taxes & Hatio	PART NAME	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	REAR GATE	HEAR GATE LOGO	REAR GATE MAVER RUSBER	REAR GATE LOCK	REAR BUNDER	REAR BUMPER RETANER	REAR BUMPER CLIP	REAR BUMPER. BRACKET	REAR BLAMPER REFLECTOR NIS	HEAR BUMPER HEFLECTOR O/S	TAIL LAMP	HEAR END PANEL	HEAR END PAVEL TOP GARBESH	HEAR SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL
- Vericle Condition	308															
Verside & Driver Details	MATERIAL															
Vahicie A	DUMA		-	æ	*		*:	n	10	N		*	n.	-		
op Details	19	æ	N		*	w	w.				g.	F	:DE	2	2	2
General & Workshop Details	TI GI	`	`	`	`	`	`	`	`	`	8	`	`	`	`	`
Gene		12	0	3	2	3	2	3	22	-13	19	25	33	0	12	.00

	REMOVE	a	a	a	a	•	e	a	α	a	α	41	41	4	40	41	en	er
	ACTION (PARTS)	Арргочя	Dany	Approve	Арргана	Арргочи	Approve	Approve	Davy	Approve	Approve	Арргоче	Approve	Deny	Owny	Approve	Dany	Арриме
	PRICEINET)	483.75	0	342.25	37.5	64.5	161.25	22 92	0	30	356.25	529	37.5	0	0	693.75	0	2.299
	BALV		ò						0					0	0		ю	
	DISC	10	ě	n	10	10	п	п	0	я	30	10	202	0	۰	10	0	п
	DEPR								0					٥	۰		0	
	PHICE	3	0	Я	100	¥	216	£		50	5,4	2	**	۰	0	8	0	068
THE STREET	сомвином	Buckled	Repar	Deformed	Necessary	Twisted	Oached	Twisted	Serviceable	Necessary	Damaged	Beerd	Mecassary	Serviceable	Regain	Cracked	Serviceable	Buckled
	HEPAHINEPLACE (PARTS)																	
	PART																	
	PART NAME	FRT BOANGT	FHT BONNET HINGE	FRT BONNET INSULATOR	MSULATOR CLIP	FRT BONNET LOCK	FRT BONNET CHROME	FRT GRILLE	FRT GRILLE CLIP	FILT GRALLE BUSH	FRT BUMPER	FRT BUMPER RETAINER	PRT BUMPER GLIP	FRT BUMPER INNER SPONZE	PHT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	HEADLAMP N/S	HEADLAMP OF	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL
	305																	
	MATERIAL																	
	TITY		ev.		0		-		5	2	-	м	10	-			-	+
	# Q	z	4	*	2	25	25	22	g	z	я	R	22	R	52	g	E	37
	100	`	`	8	`	`		`	`		`	`	`	`	`	`		
						- 2	0	91	в		100	3	10	а		200	in .	

	BAOMBIE	e	•	6	41	e										
	ACTION (PARTS)	Approve	Approve	Deny	Approve	Derry		REMONE	43	•	a		4		•	•
	PART PRINCE(NET)	67.9	1193.7	0	165	р		COMMENT								
	SALLY AGEN			0		а		ACTION (LABOUR)								
	DISC CUNTS,	и	10	0	м	0		ACTION	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve
	BITTES			0		0		PAUNT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FIRST	8	1591.6	٥	220	0		LABOUR REPAIR								
-	сомридом	Twisted	Bert	Serviceable	Cracked	Serviceable		LABOU	0	9	0	o	ø	0	0	0
1	REPAININEPLACE (PARTS)							LABOUR NAR	R	100	620	8	09	00	1400	1500
	PAICT REI								CKING	& REFOR ARCON AND	REMOVE A REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	TRANSFER REAR GATE COMPONENT FROM OLD TO NEW	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT UPHOLITERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	CAVITY PROTECTION ON ALL AFFECTED AREA	HARGE	MTMG
	PART MAME	BRACE PANEL	AIRCON	RADIATOR	RADIATOR MOTOR COMUNG	AHCON SIDE DEFLECTOR		PAULT NAME	WIRE CHECKING	REMOVE	REMOVE	TRANSFE COMPONI	REMOVE: UPHOLST REPAIR	CAVITY PI	LABOUR CHARGE	SPRAY PAINTING
	3015							HEPANINEPLACE (LABOLIII)								
	MATERIAL							REPARREPL								
	QUAN			-	-	200		SR NO	+	2	n	÷			2	
	NO NO	R	3	я	8	le .										
	101	`	`		8	`		101	`	`		`	`	•	•	1
		22	0	0.	0	2	Labour		0	0	B		0	12	1	13

# https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-nortal/html/index-vendor-service-raniests.html#/service-raniests/accecement/?cennicsDemiscRhi-mhar=38484

thusb							
Parts & Labour	REMOVE	44		•			41
Towes & Railo	COMMENT		BENT	BENT	NECESSARY	SHORTED	NECESSARY
Vehicle Condition	AMOUNT		9	ę	D T	90	n
	ACTION	Approve	Арргоче	Арреоче	Арргоче	Approve	Approve
Vehicle & Driver Details	HAME	DAYS OF REPAIR: 8 DAYS	FRT NUMBER PLATE	REAR NUMBER PLATE	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	SEVERSE SENSOR	RADIATOR
General & Workshop Details.	# O		n			w.	
& Worker	101	`	`	`	`	`	`
General			ю			0	- 2

\$10,698.63					
Claim Amount					
Limine					
EPOCALIBIA COM					
The Property of the Property o					
		REVISED AMOUNT		\$3,340.00	\$345.00
	\$10,698.63	ESTIMATE	\$7,013.63	\$3,340,00	\$345.00
The state of the s	Claim Amount	CATEBORY	Spare Parts	Labour	Macellaneous
	\$10,698.63	Claim Amount	Claim Amount	Claim Amount	Claim Amount

\$6,800,00			
Claim Amount			
Summy			
Mecellaneous			
Parts & Lubour			
Tases & Rutto		REVISED AMOUNT	\$6,600.00
Welicle Condition			
Vehicle & Driver Details.	\$6,800.00	ESTMATE	\$6,800.00
General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Celver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Plants & Labor	Claimt.Amount	CATEGORY	Macellaneous
1			